
GLENVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 34
    2025 - 2026 PAY SCHEDULES

11/12-MONTH STAFF 10-MONTH STAFF

Administrators & 11/12 Month Support Staff Teachers/Associates/Food Service/Health Office/Student
Services & Other 10-Month Staff

PAY PAY DATES PAY PAY DATES

1 1 Friday August 29, 2025

2 2 Monday September 15, 2025

3 3 Tuesday September 30, 2025

4 4 Wednesday October 15, 2025

5 5 Friday October 31, 2025

6 6 Friday November 14, 2025

7 7 Friday November 28, 2025

8 8 Monday December 15, 2025

9 9 Wednesday December 31, 2025

10 10 Thursday January 15, 2026

11 11 Friday January 30, 2026

12 12 Friday February 13, 2026

13 13 Friday February 27, 2026

14 14 Friday March 13, 2026

15 15 Tuesday March 31, 2026

16 16 Wednesday April 15, 2026

17 17 Thursday April 30, 2026

18 18 Friday May 15, 2026

19 19 Friday May 29, 2026

20 20* Monday June 15, 2026

21 21** Tuesday June 30, 2026

22 22** Tuesday June 30, 2026

23 23** Tuesday June 30, 2026
24 24** Tuesday June 30, 2026

Tuesday July 15, 2025
Thursday July 31, 2025
Friday August 15, 2025
Friday August 29, 2025
Monday September 15, 2025
Tuesday September 30, 2025
Wednesday October 15, 2025
Friday October 31, 2025
Friday November 14, 2025

Friday November 28, 2025

Monday December 15, 2025

Wednesday December 31, 2025

Thursday January 15, 2026

Friday January 30, 2026

Friday February 13, 2026

Friday February 27, 2026

Friday March 13, 2026

Tuesday March 31, 2026

Wednesday April 15, 2026

Thursday April 30, 2026

Friday May 15, 2026

Friday May 29, 2026

Monday June 15, 2026
Tuesday June 30, 2026

10-Month staff are automatically enrolled in the 24-pay schedule.  There are only a handful of grandfathered staff on the 20-pay schedule.  The 20-pay
option is no longer offered.

* Final paychecks for grandfathered staff on the 20-pay schedule will be distributed/deposited on June 15th 

** Staff on the 24-pay schedule will receive payment equal to 4 checks/direct deposits on June 30th


